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Newman Center Community Ministries
Faith Formation
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd (CGS)
Karen Broering kbroering@hotmail.com
Merging with the program at St. Agatha; no need to be a member of St. Agatha’s parish to participate for the coming year.

Centering Prayer
Bob Gorman rbrtgorman@gmail.com or Tom Davis at tomd6220@gmail.com 	
Continuing on Zoom

Lectio Divina, based on the writing of Fr. Richard Rohr
Sandy Murray srmm100@gmail.com or Bob Gorman rbrtgorman@gmail.com 	
Tuesdays 7:30pm on Zoom

Deepen Your Faith Wednesdays / Community Bible Study Group	
Dan Beale dan.j.beale@gmail.com 
Paula Beale paula.d.beale@gmail.com 	
Currently discerning the way forward.

Lydia's House
Sue Dollinger sdollinger@juno.com 	
Meets first Thursday of the month at 2. All are welcome to join.

Sunday Scripture Bible Study
Kelly Sollinger kellysollinger@gmail.com 
stay tuned :)

Taize Prayer
Jayne Byrnes jsbyrnes7@gmail.com
Invitation to join monthly Taize prayer service at Worthington United Methodist Church

Social Justice
B.R.E.A.D. - Building Responsibility Equality And Dignity	
Mary Counter 614 459 8133 marycounter@att.net  
The Newman Center will continue to be a vital part of the B.R.E.A.D. network for the coming year. All are welcome!



Faith Mission meals	
Dave Lonsdale davidlonsdale1615@gmail.com  (614) 725-7807	
monthly meal cooking at NC, 2nd Monday of the month

Food Collection for Neighborhood Services, Inc. (NSI)			

Habitat for Humanity
	
Manna in the Morning	
Brett Johnson  brett4.johnson@gmail.com  614-314-2594
Will be based at Broad St United Methodist Church

St. Vincent de Paul		
Merge with St. Francis

YMCA Family Shelter meals	
Andy Rudy arudy1@columbus.rr.com (614) 378-2215
3rd Wednesday of the month with cooking at Newman Center

Other Groups
Newman Center 20/30
Peter Haber haber.80@buckeyemail.osu.edu
This group is currently discerning its way forward.

Paulist Associates
Mary Ann Keough 740-644-5116 keough.maryann@gmail.com or 
Mary Ward mward32@columbus.rr.com 	
Will be meeting at University Baptist Church.

Newman Moms & More	
Angie Johnson, 614-565-8553, angelabeumerjohnson@gmail.com 	
The group meets to simply go out to dinner quarterly--mom or not--anyone who'd like to join us is welcome. We alternate who's "hosting"--sending the email reminders, making a reservation.

Seasons of Hope Bereavement Ministry
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